
Kewenangan Jaksa Penuntut
Umum Dalam Upaya Hukum

Peninjauan Kembali
by Fitria Indah Damayanti1

Submission date: 29-Jun-2022 05:01PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1864547807
File name: PR169FITRIA.docx (43.82K)
Word count: 3000
Character count: 21016



11

12

13

17

18

20



4

11

12

14

21

22

23





6

9

9

24



3

7





2

2

5





1

1



19



5

8

10

15

16



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Kewenangan Jaksa Penuntut Umum Dalam Upaya Hukum
Peninjauan Kembali
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

jurnal.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

perpustakaan.mahkamahagung.go.id
Internet Source

openjournal.unpam.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Lambung Mangkurat University
Student Paper

Repository.Umsu.Ac.Id
Internet Source

hukum.studentjournal.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

sinta3.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

repositori.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

adoc.tips
Internet Source

karyailmiah.unisba.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ijsshr.in
Internet Source

Submitted to Tarumanagara University
Student Paper

sinta.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.uinsgd.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jurnas.com
Internet Source

e-jurnal.peraturan.go.id
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

agroedupolitan.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Bosworth. Encyclopedia of Prisons and
Correctional Facilities



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Publication

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

www.docstoc.com
Internet Source

riset.unisma.ac.id
Internet Source


